
NOMBRE DEL PSP ASIGNACION
MONTO
PAGADO

QUINCENA PAGADA

1 Alvarez Alvarado Pedro Damian G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 1ra agosto

2 Arias Bonilla Pablo G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

3 Blake Gomez Salomon G.O. SEDER 7,551.18$ 1ra agosto

4 Campos Avila Julio Arturo G.O. SEDER 7,551.18$ 1ra agosto

5 Campos Bravo Enrique G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

6 Cantu Garcia Reyes Ramon G.O. SEDER 7,551.18$ 1ra agosto

7 Cardenas  Flores Jose Manuel G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

8 Cinco Martinez Seki G.O. SEDER 9,000.19$ 1ra agosto

9 Cordero Olivares Esteban G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

10 Diaz Carbajal Sergio G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

11 Diaz Carrazco Sergio Humberto G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 1ra agosto

12 Distancia Barragan Alberto G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 1ra agosto

13 Escarcega Arreola Estela G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

14 Fernandez Garnica Maria San Juan G.O. SEDER 5,293.45$ 1ra agosto

15 Garcia Aguilar Miguel Angel G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 1ra agosto

16 Garcia Baez Hugo Enrique G.O. SEDER 8,000.15$ 1ra agosto

17 Garcia Meza Sofia G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

18 Godinez Islas Gabriel G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

19 Gomez Sedano Marithsa G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 1ra agosto

20 Gonzalez Padilla Jose Luis G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 1ra agosto

21 Guerrero Lobato Julio Rajiv G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 1ra agosto

22 Guiza Morales Victor Manuel G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

23 Ibarra Lopez Rosa Quetzalli G.O. SEDER 8,118.60$ 1ra agosto

24 Jacobo Silva Herminio G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 1ra agosto

25 Lara Alvarez Isidro G.O. SEDER 8,861.64$ 1ra agosto

26 Lezama Navarrete Marco Polo G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

27 Lopez Carrillo Manuel G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

28 Lopez Mendoza Maleny Sarahi G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 1ra agosto

29 Maciel Gutierrez Carlos Alberto G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

30 Medrano Osuna Jamnica Gisselle G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 1ra agosto

31 Moreno Haro Violeta G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

32 Muñiz Ortega Raul G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

33 Nuño  Esqueda Cristina Refugio G.O. SEDER 8,861.64$ 1ra agosto

34 Nuño Velasco Ricardo De Jesus G.O. SEDER 6,227.56$ 1ra agosto

35 Olvera Chavez Luis Antonio G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 1ra agosto

36 Partida Valencia Jorge G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 1ra agosto

37 Peña Velasco Gustavo G.O. SEDER 6,227.56$ 1ra agosto

38 Ramirez Gonzalez Hazel G.O. SEDER 8,118.60$ 1ra agosto

39 Ramos Ocegueda Faviola Josefina G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

40 Rios Pureco Jose Elias G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 1ra agosto

41 Roa Garcia Jaime G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

42 Rodriguez Guerra Julia Alejandra G.O. SEDER 5,899.89$ 1ra agosto

43 Ruan Cervantes Daniel Fernando G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

44 Ruelas Sifuentes Ignacio De Jesus G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 1ra agosto

45 Salmeron Hermosillo Susana Erika G.O. SEDER 8,000.15$ 1ra agosto

46 Torres Davalos Salvador G.O. SEDER 8,000.15$ 1ra agosto

47 Torres Flores Jorge Alberto G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

48 Valenzuela Beltran Daniel Alberto G.O. SEDER 8,861.64$ 1ra agosto



49 Vargas Gudiño Ana Priscila G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 1ra agosto

50 Vazquez Diaz Jesus Manuel G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 1ra agosto

51 Vazquez Ramos Nancy Niamey G.O. SEDER 5,092.96$ 1ra agosto

52 Villarreal  Rodarte Gloria Edith G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 1ra agosto

53 Muñiz Estrada Emeterio G.O. SAGARPA 7,001.36$ 1ra agosto

54 Melayes Barragan Yessica Alexandra G.O. SAGARPA 7,001.36$ 1ra agosto

55 Gomez Toro Diego Armando G.O. SAGARPA 7,001.36$ 1ra agosto

56 Ortiz Cazares Fernando Israel G.O. SAGARPA 5,961.72$ 1ra agosto

57 Padilla Arias Oscar Humberto G.O. SAGARPA 8,917.96$ 1ra agosto

58 Flores Lopez Miguel Alejandro G.O. SAGARPA 17,910.71$ 1ra agosto

59 Valdivia Partida Rodolfo Enrique G.O. SAGARPA 30,352.86$ 1ra agosto

60 De La Torre Velazquez Victor Manuel OEIDRUS 10,057.42$ 1ra agosto

61 Copado Diaz Vanesa OEIDRUS 10,057.42$ 1ra agosto

62 Hidalgo Angel Ana Karina OEIDRUS 5,961.72$ 1ra agosto

63 Godoy Villanueva Karla OEIDRUS 7,903.93$ 1ra agosto

64 Garibay Rico Guillermo OEIDRUS 7,001.36$ 1ra agosto

65 Perez Torres Arturo OEIDRUS 5,961.72$ 1ra agosto

66 Villanueva Serrano Salvador OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

67 Hernandez Nava Jose Carlos OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

68 Tirado Marin Hector Zenon OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

69 Ramirez Campos Francisco OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

70 Becerra Gonzalez Marisol OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

71 Partida Arevalo Ivan Alexander OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

72 Ramos Moreno Juan OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

73 Hernandez Clara Luis Felipe OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

74 Llamas Ramirez Juan Bernardo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

75 Ramirez Zepeda Oscar Miguel OEIDRUS 5,961.72$ 1ra agosto

76 Martinez Garcia Lucia Guadalupe OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

77 Jacobo Carrillo Sergio OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

78 Miramontes Chagolla Angelica Iliana OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

79 Medina Briseño Jesus Ubaldo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

80 Malpica Elizondo Antonio OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

81 Robles Garcia Ignacio OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

82 Santana Vidrio Adrian OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

83 Ruiz Chavez Luis Gerardo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

84 Sanchez Bernal Enriqueta OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

85 Madrigal Flores Jose Diego OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

86 Fletes Montes Julio Alejandro OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

87 Arellano Esquivel Alejandra OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

88 Gomez Mejines Alfonso OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

89 Sanchez Lopez Juan Carlos OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

90 Romo Esqueda Osvaldo Melesio OEIDRUS 4,554.82$ 1ra agosto

91 Campos Salcedo Pablo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 1ra agosto

92 Ramirez Paz Juan Carlos OEIDRUS 4,554.82$ 1ra agosto

93 Alvarez Alvarado Pedro Damian G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 2da agosto

94 Arias Bonilla Pablo G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

95 Blake Gomez Salomon G.O. SEDER 7,551.18$ 2da agosto

96 Campos Avila Julio Arturo G.O. SEDER 7,551.18$ 2da agosto

97 Campos Bravo Enrique G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

98 Cantu Garcia Reyes Ramon G.O. SEDER 7,551.18$ 2da agosto



99 Cardenas  Flores Jose Manuel G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

100 Cinco Martinez Seki G.O. SEDER 9,000.19$ 2da agosto

101 Cordero Olivares Esteban G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

102 Diaz Carbajal Sergio G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

103 Diaz Carrazco Sergio Humberto G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 2da agosto

104 Distancia Barragan Alberto G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 2da agosto

105 Escarcega Arreola Estela G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

106 Fernandez Garnica Maria San Juan G.O. SEDER 5,293.45$ 2da agosto

107 Garcia Aguilar Miguel Angel G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 2da agosto

108 Garcia Baez Hugo Enrique G.O. SEDER 8,000.15$ 2da agosto

109 Garcia Meza Sofia G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

110 Godinez Islas Gabriel G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

111 Gomez Sedano Marithsa G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 2da agosto

112 Gonzalez Padilla Jose Luis G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 2da agosto

113 Guerrero Lobato Julio Rajiv G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 2da agosto

114 Guiza Morales Victor Manuel G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

115 Ibarra Lopez Rosa Quetzalli G.O. SEDER 8,118.60$ 2da agosto

116 Jacobo Silva Herminio G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 2da agosto

117 Lara Alvarez Isidro G.O. SEDER 8,861.64$ 2da agosto

118 Lezama Navarrete Marco Polo G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

119 Lopez Carrillo Manuel G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

120 Lopez Mendoza Maleny Sarahi G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 2da agosto

121 Maciel Gutierrez Carlos Alberto G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

122 Medrano Osuna Jamnica Gisselle G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 2da agosto

123 Moreno Haro Violeta G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

124 Muñiz Ortega Raul G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

125 Nuño  Esqueda Cristina Refugio G.O. SEDER 8,861.64$ 2da agosto

126 Nuño Velasco Ricardo De Jesus G.O. SEDER 6,227.56$ 2da agosto

127 Olvera Chavez Luis Antonio G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 2da agosto

128 Partida Valencia Jorge G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 2da agosto

129 Peña Velasco Gustavo G.O. SEDER 6,227.56$ 2da agosto

130 Ramirez Gonzalez Hazel G.O. SEDER 8,118.60$ 2da agosto

131 Ramos Ocegueda Faviola Josefina G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

132 Rios Pureco Jose Elias G.O. SEDER 7,000.11$ 2da agosto

133 Roa Garcia Jaime G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

134 Rodriguez Guerra Julia Alejandra G.O. SEDER 5,899.89$ 2da agosto

135 Ruan Cervantes Daniel Fernando G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

136 Ruelas Sifuentes Ignacio De Jesus G.O. SEDER 5,000.27$ 2da agosto

137 Salmeron Hermosillo Susana Erika G.O. SEDER 8,000.15$ 2da agosto

138 Torres Davalos Salvador G.O. SEDER 8,000.15$ 2da agosto

139 Torres Flores Jorge Alberto G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

140 Valenzuela Beltran Daniel Alberto G.O. SEDER 8,861.64$ 2da agosto

141 Vargas Gudiño Ana Priscila G.O. SEDER 3,500.02$ 2da agosto

142 Vazquez Diaz Jesus Manuel G.O. SEDER 8,898.46$ 2da agosto

143 Vazquez Ramos Nancy Niamey G.O. SEDER 5,092.96$ 2da agosto

144 Villarreal  Rodarte Gloria Edith G.O. SEDER 7,362.16$ 2da agosto

145 Muñiz Estrada Emeterio G.O. SAGARPA 7,001.36$ 2da agosto

146 Melayes Barragan Yessica Alexandra G.O. SAGARPA 7,001.36$ 2da agosto

147 Gomez Toro Diego Armando G.O. SAGARPA 7,001.36$ 2da agosto

148 Ortiz Cazares Fernando Israel G.O. SAGARPA 5,961.72$ 2da agosto



149 Padilla Arias Oscar Humberto G.O. SAGARPA 8,917.96$ 2da agosto

150 Flores Lopez Miguel Alejandro G.O. SAGARPA 17,910.71$ 2da agosto

151 Valdivia Partida Rodolfo Enrique G.O. SAGARPA 30,352.86$ 2da agosto

152 De La Torre Velazquez Victor Manuel OEIDRUS 10,057.42$ 2da agosto

153 Copado Diaz Vanesa OEIDRUS 10,057.42$ 2da agosto

154 Hidalgo Angel Ana Karina OEIDRUS 5,961.72$ 2da agosto

155 Godoy Villanueva Karla OEIDRUS 7,903.93$ 2da agosto

156 Garibay Rico Guillermo OEIDRUS 7,001.36$ 2da agosto

157 Perez Torres Arturo OEIDRUS 5,961.72$ 2da agosto

158 Villanueva Serrano Salvador OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

159 Hernandez Nava Jose Carlos OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

160 Tirado Marin Hector Zenon OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

161 Ramirez Campos Francisco OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

162 Becerra Gonzalez Marisol OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

163 Partida Arevalo Ivan Alexander OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

164 Ramos Moreno Juan OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

165 Hernandez Clara Luis Felipe OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

166 Llamas Ramirez Juan Bernardo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

167 Ramirez Zepeda Oscar Miguel OEIDRUS 5,961.72$ 2da agosto

168 Martinez Garcia Lucia Guadalupe OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

169 Jacobo Carrillo Sergio OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

170 Miramontes Chagolla Angelica Iliana OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

171 Medina Briseño Jesus Ubaldo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

172 Malpica Elizondo Antonio OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

173 Robles Garcia Ignacio OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

174 Santana Vidrio Adrian OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

175 Ruiz Chavez Luis Gerardo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

176 Sanchez Bernal Enriqueta OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

177 Madrigal Flores Jose Diego OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

178 Fletes Montes Julio Alejandro OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

179 Arellano Esquivel Alejandra OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

180 Gomez Mejines Alfonso OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

181 Sanchez Lopez Juan Carlos OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

182 Romo Esqueda Osvaldo Melesio OEIDRUS 4,554.82$ 2da agosto

183 Campos Salcedo Pablo OEIDRUS 3,899.84$ 2da agosto

184 Ramirez Paz Juan Carlos OEIDRUS 4,554.82$ 2da agosto

1,190,343.84$


